
Game Schedule 

3-4 Grade Boys 

All Games for This Division Played At 

Fillmore Middle School Gym 

 
Team 1: Octavio Lepe      

Team 2: Dago Pantoja      

Team 3: Jon Nelson     

Team 4: Edward Negrete  

 
Blue/White = Jersey Color 

 

Date Game Time Schedule 

Saturday, December 7 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

1 Blue  vs    2 White 

3 Blue  vs    4 White 

Saturday December 14 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

2  Blue  vs   3 White 

4  Blue  vs   1 White 

Saturday, January 4 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

1  Blue  vs   3 White 

2  Blue  vs   4 White 

Saturday, January 11 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

4 Blue   vs   3 White 

2 Blue   vs   1 White 

Saturday, January 18 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

1 Blue   vs  4 White 

3 Blue   vs  2 White 

Saturday, January 25 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

4 Blue  vs   2 White 

3 Blue  vs   1 White 

Saturday, February 1 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

1 Blue  vs   2 White 

3 Blue  vs   4 White 

Saturday, February 8 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

2  Blue  vs  3 White 

4  Blue  vs  1 White 

Saturday, February 15 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

1  Blue  vs  3 White 

2 Blue  vs   4 White 

Saturday, February 22 8:00 AM Court 2 

9:00 AM Court 2 

4  Blue  vs  3 White 

2  Blue  vs  1 White 

 


